
 
Office of Dean (Academic) 

M.Tech./M.Arch./M.Sc. Admissions, CCMT-2020/CCMN-2020 

Registration Incharges for M.Tech., M.Arch. and M.Sc. First Semester, Academic Year 2020-21 

M.Tech./M.Arch. Programmes 

S.No. Department Programme Registration Incharge 

1.  Civil Engineering Civil Engineering (Geotechnical) Name: Dr. Ravi Kumar Sharma  
Mobile:+91 9418115102  
Email: ravi@nith.ac.in  

Civil Engineering (Structures) Name: Dr. Pardeep Kumar  
Mobile: +91 9418131826  
Email: pkumar@nith.ac.in 

Civil Engineering (Transportation) Name: Dr. Shubadeep Biswas  
Mobile: +91 7060324154 
Email: sbiswas@nith.ac.in 

Civil Engineering (Water Resources) Name: Dr. Joseph Tripura  
Mobile:+91 7002531116 
Email : jtripura@nith.ac.in 

Civil Engineering (Environment) Name: Dr. Surjit Singh Katoch  
Mobile: +91 94181 32232  
Email: sskatoch@nith.ac.in 

2.  Electrical 

Engineering 

Electrical Engineering (Power System) Name: Mr. Rajesh Kumar 
Mobile: +91-9418032735 
Email:      rajesh_kumar@nith.ac.in 

Electrical Engineering (Signal Processing & Control) Name: Dr. Amit Kaul 
Mobile: +91-9418132834 
Email:      amitkaul@nith.ac.in 

Electrical Engineering (Condition Monitoring of Power 

Apparatus) 

Name: Ms. Bharti Koul 
Mobile: +91-9882146027 
Email:      bharti.nit@gmail.com 

3.  Mechanical 

Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering (Thermal) Name: Dr. Santosh Bopche 
Mobile: 9882875978 
Email:      santoshbopche@nith.ac.in 

Mechanical Engineering (Design) Name: Dr. Santosh Bopche 
Mobile: 9882875978 
Email:      santoshbopche@nith.ac.in 

Mechanical Engineering (Manufacturing) Name: Dr. Santosh Bopche 
Mobile: 9882875978 
Email:      santoshbopche@nith.ac.in 

Mechanical Engineering (Energy Technology) 

 

 

 

Name: Dr. Santosh Bopche 
Mobile: 9882875978 
Email:      santoshbopche@nith.ac.in 



4.  Electronics & 

Communication 

Engineering 

Electronics & Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) Name: Dr. Pushpendra Singh 
Mobile:     9899989278  
Email:     spushp@nith.ac.in 

Electronics & Communication Engineering (Communication 

Systems & Networks) 

Name: Dr. Rakesh Sharma 
Mobile: 9418511300 
Email:    rakesh.sharma@nith.ac.in 

5.  Computer Science & 

Engineering 

Computer Science &  Engineering Name: Rajeev Kumar 
Mobile: 9418299787 
Email:     rajeev@nith.ac.in 

Computer Science &  Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) Name: Rajeev Kumar 
Mobile: 9418299787 
Email:     rajeev@nith.ac.in 

6.  Materials Science & 

Engineering 

Materials Science & Engineering Name: Dr. Nitesh Kumar 
Mobile: 9559029130 
Email: nitesh@nith.ac.in 

7.  Chemical 

Engineering 

Chemical Engineering Name: Dr. Radhe Shyam  
Mobile: 9882877828   
Email: rshyam@nith.ac.in 

8.  Architecture M.Arch. Sustainable Architecture Name: Dr Puneet Sharma 
Mobile: 8580494103 
Email:      architect.puneet@nith.ac.in 

 

M.Sc. Programmes 

 

S.No. Department Programme Registration Incharge 

1.  Mathematics & 
Scientific Computing 

Mathematics & Computing Name: Dr Om Prakash Yadav 
Mobile: 9410150156 
Email: opyadav@nith.ac.in 

2.  Physics & Photonics 
Science 

Physics Name: Dr. Kuldeep Kumar Sharma  
Mobile: 9418780275  
Email: kks@nith.ac.in 

3.  Chemistry Chemistry Name:  Dr  Jai Prakash 
Mobile: 9910533582 
Email: jaip@nith.ac.in 

  


